Lynx®.sc
2.4 and 5.8 GHz, Fractional Capacity
License-Free Microwave Radios
(56-512 kbps)
Instant connectivity for long distances
The LYNX.sc Fractional microwave radios provide wireless full-duplex 56, 64, 128,
256 and 512 kbps synchronous connectivity under license-free regulations (ISM).
Under these regulations, these radios require no frequency coordination or

Weight 11 pounds (5 kg)
1  19-inch EIA rack mount, 2-unit height (mounting brackets supplied).
ORDERING INFORMATION
System Channel Options Manual
301-31900-1XXX 2.4 GHz, V.35 Diplexer   XXXXX-1A1X A1/B1 Channel XXXXX-XXX0 English
301-31950-1XXX 5.8 GHz, V.35 XXXXX-1A2X A2/B2 Channel XXXXX-XXX1 Spanish
XXXXX-1C1X C1/D1 Channel
XXXXX-1C2X C2/D2 Channel
AC/DC Adapter Option Available XXXXX-1E1X E1/F1/G1 Channel *
201-31070-1 XXXXX-1E2X E2/F2/G2 Channel *
*G-channels available only on model 31900.
w
w
w